
FOOD MENU
MENU SERVED UNTIL 2:30PM

Please take note of your table number, place your order and pay at the counter.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST & BRUNCH LIGHT LUNCHES & SANDWICHES

As well as the menu, we offer freshly baked savoury items and sweet treats at our deli counter. 

GRANOLA BOWL                                    
Maple roasted oat and nut granola with greek yoghurt
and fruit compote 

BELGIAN LEIGE WAFFLE 
Authentic Belgian Leige waffle, topped with either
greek yoghurt and berry compote or bacon and maple
syrup

BREAKFAST BAP                                                     
Select two fillings from the following options:
Sausage / Bacon / Fried egg / Tomato
Halloumi & chilli jam / Mushroom

EGGS ON TOAST                                           
Toasted sourdough, with either 2 poached eggs, 2 fried
eggs or scrambled eggs

SHED BRUNCH                                                      
Toasted sourdough with avocado and two poached
eggs, topped with either smoked salmon or bacon

VEGGIE BRUNCH                                             
Toasted sourdough with avocado, halloumi, two
poached eggs and chilli jam. Served with 
oven-roasted plum tomatoes and a portobello
mushroom
+ Add two rashers of bacon  

FULL OXFORDSHIRE                                            
Oxfordshire pork sausage, two rashers of smoked
bacon, a free-range fried egg, baked beans, portobello
mushroom, roasted tomato, black pudding and seeded
granary toast
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7.00
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V 

V 

RED PEPPER HUMMUS ON TOAST
Spicy red pepper hummus on toasted sourdough with
roasted courgette, sunflower seeds, pea shoots and a
balsamic glaze
+ Add on halloumi

BEETROOT & HALLOUMI SALAD
Sweet beetroot and grilled halloumi mixed leaf salad
with cherry vine tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and
croutons
Add on:
+ Avocado
+ Poached egg
+ Grilled bacon

PESTO GENOVESE PASTA
Penne pasta in pesto Genovese with roasted cherry vine
tomato, toasted pine nuts, parmesan and rocket

CAPRESE CIABATTA
Plum tomato, buffalo mozzarella and pesto Genovese
on toasted ciabatta served with a house salad

CHORIZO CIAB ATTA
Sliced chorizo, sweet roasted red peppers and rocket
with chipotle mayo on toasted ciabatta served with a
house salad

MONTEREY PASTRAMI CIABATTA
Sliced pastrami, melted Monterey Jack cheese, l ittle gem
lettuce and pickled cucumber with mustard mayo on
toasted ciabatta served with a house salad

   

1.50

9.00

9.00

8.00

10.00

12.50

14.00

1.70
1.00
1.50

VG 

V 

V 

A full allergens list is available upon request. Whilst we have
protocols in place to address the risk of cross contamination of
allergens and nuts, we cannot guarantee their total absence in
our food and drink.

 - All our breads/toasts can be swapped for 
    our gluten free brown seeded loaf

GF

   - Vegetarian          - Vegan V VG

7.50



DRINKS MENU

COFFEE
Our standard double espresso is made with craft coffee
beans from local roastery, Dark Horse.

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
LATTE 
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
ICED LATTE
MOCHA
RED CAPPUCCINO
BABYCCINO

DAIRY FREE MILK -
OAT / SOYA / COCONUT

TEA
Made with Twist Teas' whole leaf tea temples.

BREAKFAST TEA
SENCHA GREEN
SUMMER BERRY
GINGER SNAP
ALL DAY DECAF
EARL GREY
REDBUSH

normal

.20P
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kids
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WE LOVE OUR LOCAL SUPPLIERS
Coffee - Dark Horse, Brightwell-cum-Sotwell  

Baked Goods - Imma, Stoke Row & Lawlor’s. Henley
Bread - Cornfield, Wheatley

Butchery - Calnans,  Watlington
Grocery - Four Seasons, Cricklade

Eggs - Beechwood, Hampstead Norreys 
Ice Cream - Chiltern, Kimble 

Ale - Amwel, Cholsey & Lager - Hawkstone, Cotswolds

4.70

4.60

4.60

4.60

2.70
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2.80
2.80

2.80

COLD DRINKS

FROBISHERS ORANGE
FROBISHERS APPLE
STILL / SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING LEMON
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING ORANGE
APPLE & PEAR JUICE CARTON
COKE / DIET COKE
SPARKLING RHUBARB
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

SMOOTHIES
Ethically and sustainably sourced nourishing fruit
smoothies
 

BERRY BURST
Blackberry, blackcurrant, blueberry and banana
 

PINEAPPLE SUNSET
Pineapple, papaya and mango
 

GREEN REVIVER
Kale, lemongrass, banana and mango

MILKSHAKES
Crafted with locally sourced Chiltern ice cream and sorbet.
Please ask at the counter for this week’s selection.

ALCOHOL
Sourced from our favourite local suppliers

WINE
Delicious low sulphate red, white and rose wine, please ask
at the counter for this week’s selection.

LARGER & ALE
Chairman Dave, Amwell Springs Cholsey
Hawkstone Lager, Cotswolds

VG 

Please take note of your table number, place your order and pay at the counter.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.



PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
BEFORE ORDERING.

KIDS MENU
MENU SERVED UNTIL 2:30PM

Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary
requirements before ordering.

YOUNG FARMER
Oxfordshire pork sausage, fried egg, baked beans, and granary toast

MINI BREAKFAST 
Build your own breakfast by selecting 3 of the following:
Sausage / Bacon / Fried egg / Tomato / Mushroom / 
Baked Beans / Avocado / Granary Toast

CHEESE BAP
Plain cheese on a white bap, served with carrot and cucumber batons

BEANS ON TOAST
Baked beans served with a slice of buttered granary toast
 + Add cheese     1.00 

KIDS HUMMUS POT
Red pepper hummus served with carrot and cucumber batons

CHEESY PASTA
Buttered penne pasta and grated cheese served with carrot and
cucumber batons

PESTO PASTA
Pen ne pasta in pesto Genovese served with carrot and cucumber batons

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

6.50

8.00


